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Hello again!
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SCHOOL

Hello! My 
name is 
Kitty. 

Hi! I’m 
Freddy. 

Welcome 
back! 

My name 
is Fiona. 

And I’m 
Bruno. 

Hello! What’s your name?



3

1. 3.2. 4. 1. 3.2. 4.

1. 3.2. 4.

Colour. Colour.Trace.Say. Say.

Write.Draw. Read.
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My name is

I’m

My favourite colour is

years old.

me

.

.

a car a doll a ball
a teddy
a car a doll a ball

a teddya car a doll a ball
a teddy

a car a doll a ball
a teddy

What colour 
is the car?

The car 
is red.

One is red. 
Two is blue…
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Feelings

happy

scared

sad

tired

angry

hungry

excited

thirsty

1.01

1.02

I’m scared. 

I’m happy! 

It’s fun at 
the funfair! 

TICKETS

I’m tired. 

How are you? 

I’m hungry. 

I’m thirsty. 

I’m sad.  
I’m so 
angry.  

I’m so excited! 
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1. 3.2. 4.Match. Say.

Draw.1. 3.2. 4. 1. 3.2. 4.Make.

happy

sad

happy

sad

happy

sad

happy

sad

Trace.

How’s Fiona?  She’s 
happy.  

tired thirstyscaredhungry angryhappy sad
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